Position

Business Services Technician Il

Customer Service Administrator

Customer Service
Representative Il

Water Efficiency Technician |
Customer Service Tech |

Customer Service
Representative Il

Dispatcher |

Customer Service Technician Il
Customer Service Technician Il
Customer Service Tech |
Dispatcher |

Dispatcher |

Other Positions Held Special District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Department

Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$99,561
$99,045
$70,489

$60,513
$55,872
$55,630

$54,843
$49,718
$36,099
$29,596
$26,603

$7,478

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,974
$31,869
$7,147

$31,398
$16,878
$30,921

$30,520
$15,237
$1,723
$17,819
$10,405
$4,016



