Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Business Services Technician II		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$99,561	\$30,974
Customer Service Administrator		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$99,045	\$31,869
Customer Service Representative II		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$70,489	\$7,147
Water Efficiency Technician I		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$60,513	\$31,398
Customer Service Tech I		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$55,872	\$16,878
Customer Service Representative II		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$55,630	\$30,921
Dispatcher I		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$54,843	\$30,520
Customer Service Technician II		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$49,718	\$15,237
Customer Service Technician II		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$36,099	\$1,723
Customer Service Tech I		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$29,596	\$17,819
Dispatcher I		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$26,603	\$10,405
Dispatcher I		Nevada Irrigation District	Customer Service	\$7,478	\$4,016